	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  5 > 5NLE2400E
	5NLE2400E (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            5NLE2400E
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE M/V E-RATED 400E 5.5KV
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 3,894.56000 (This price is for reference only)
		 5NLE2400E datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    5NLE2400E  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1195320000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 624515 S4E2
1414N4ALA Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.0X4.0X3.0" NAT
M4424-62-2 Vector Electronics  T-STRUT W/BRKT 16.850" LG
CCK340-9U Vector Electronics  CARD RACK FRAME KIT VME 9UX340MM
176PN12 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE MALE PNL RCPT 6POS 1'
185S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END R/A FMAL 5POS 12'
1061991000 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 5POLE
1300060091 Molex Connector Corporation  CORDSET 2P FEMALE 6' 16/2 PVC
XS2H-D421-C80-A Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CONN CABLE 4CONDCTR 1M FOR SRT2
A9CCG-0806F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG08G/AF08/AFG08G
14-005-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 14POS .100 JUMPER 5 INCH
0210390939 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .254M 23POS
0982670546 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE D 36POS
H5BBT-10103-R2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016R/H2730TR 3"
H8PPH-1618M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP16H/AE16M/HDP16H
A3DKA-3406M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR34A/ AE34M / APK34
M39042 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 15PR 22AWG SLT 100'
7054 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG VIOLET 1000'
MMB10C2 HellermannTyton  MASONRY MOUNT 1.71''X.508''
N-4 Essentra Components  CABLE CLAMP NATURAL 1/4"
RP-4800-NO.9-0-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
1712501637 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER WSM 10 MKD A 200/PK
IALK1-39382-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-02-P10-055800-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 28VDC
483-G533-J1M1-B2S0ZN-270018-40A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 40A 115VAC 28VDC
0215.250HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250MA 250VAC 5X20 SLOW
3402.0043.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 350MA 63V FAST-ACT SMD T/R
3410.0036.03 Schurter Inc  FUSE MGA 125V 2.5A
3AP 4 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 250V FAST AXIAL 3AP
PTGL14AR3R3M3B71B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 56V 3.3 OHM 120C
RTEF120 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RTE SERIES 1.20A HOLD
1SMA15CAT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMA
P4KE62 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 53VWM 89.25VC AXIAL
P4SMA22 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 32.13VC SMD
SMCJ16CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMC
MP4KE12A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC DO41
MXLP5KE36CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO41
MAPLAD15KP22CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC SMD
B1161UA4LRP Littelfuse Inc  BATTRAX SLIC DUAL NEG 50A MS013
P2356UCTP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 4CHP 200V 400A MS-013
	5NLE2400E  keywords
	    	5NLE2400E
	5NLE2400E  Littelfuse Inc
	5NLE2400E  pdf
	5NLE2400E  datasheet
	5NLE2400E  price
	5NLE2400E  distributor
	electronic components 5NLE2400E
	5NLE2400E  Circuit Protection
	5NLE2400E  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	5NLE2400E  FUSE M/V E-RATED 400E 5.5KV
	5NLE2400E
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .